
MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha 1:53.296
Miglior T.

1 2:06.343 08:34:28.482

2 2:05.678 08:36:34.160

3 2:08.461 08:38:42.621

4 1:56.200 08:40:38.821

5 2:11.521 08:42:50.342

6 1:57.939 08:44:48.281

7 1:54.637 08:46:42.918

8 2:16.582 08:48:59.500

9 1:53.296 08:50:52.796

 Po. 2 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM + 00.606
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.855 08:35:45.054

2 2:32.157 08:38:17.211

3 1:55.287 08:40:12.498

4 4:52.207 08:45:04.705

5 1:53.902 08:46:58.607

6 2:31.117 08:49:29.724

7 1:54.483 08:51:24.207

 Po. 3 - # 101 LAURENZI A. - Honda + 00.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.071 08:39:33.664

2 2:01.910 08:41:35.574

3 1:59.566 08:43:35.140

4 1:57.841 08:45:32.981

5 2:18.459 08:47:51.440

6 1:56.545 08:49:47.985

7 1:54.156 08:51:42.141

 Po. 4 - # 874 TAMAI M. - KTM + 01.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.061 08:34:38.726

2 3:43.914 08:38:22.640

3 1:57.086 08:40:19.726

4 2:12.381 08:42:32.107

5 1:54.520 08:44:26.627

6 2:12.841 08:46:39.468

7 2:24.953 08:49:04.421

8 1:55.285 08:50:59.706

 Po. 5 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 01.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.286 08:41:50.140

2 1:56.916 08:43:47.056

3 1:57.010 08:45:44.066

4 2:13.633 08:47:57.699

5 1:58.470 08:49:56.169

6 1:55.204 08:51:51.373

 Po. 6 - # 777 ALGATI T. - Suzuki + 02.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.376 08:40:00.820

2 1:57.127 08:41:57.947

3 2:14.944 08:44:12.891

4 1:56.205 08:46:09.096

5 2:56.216 08:49:05.312

6 1:55.318 08:51:00.630

 Po. 7 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 02.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.815 08:40:52.777

2 1:59.862 08:42:52.639

3 1:57.512 08:44:50.151

4 1:55.547 08:46:45.698

5 2:22.580 08:49:08.278

6 1:55.947 08:51:04.225

 Po. 8 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - Yamaha + 02.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.927 08:34:39.441

2 2:03.611 08:36:43.052

3 2:06.156 08:38:49.208

4 1:56.620 08:40:45.828

5 3:27.334 08:44:13.162

6 2:11.816 08:46:24.978

7 1:55.829 08:48:20.807

8 1:56.171 08:50:16.978

 Po. 9 - # 156 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha + 02.538
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.885 08:37:51.106

2 1:58.615 08:39:49.721

3 2:32.850 08:42:22.571

4 2:17.842 08:44:40.413

5 1:55.834 08:46:36.247

6 2:31.333 08:49:07.580

7 2:05.196 08:51:12.776

 Po. 10 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Husqvarna + 02.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.551 08:36:54.630

2 2:17.935 08:39:12.565

3 1:58.636 08:41:11.201

4 2:22.473 08:43:33.674

5 2:19.939 08:45:53.613

6 2:13.922 08:48:07.535

7 1:55.894 08:50:03.429

 Po. 11 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 02.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.341 08:35:03.628

2 2:12.672 08:37:16.300

3 1:59.448 08:39:15.748

4 3:40.351 08:42:56.099

5 1:58.920 08:44:55.019

6 1:56.954 08:46:51.973

7 2:16.893 08:49:08.866

8 1:56.016 08:51:04.882

Fastest lap: 1:53.296 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 02.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.720 08:34:55.925

2 2:01.697 08:36:57.622

3 2:48.789 08:39:46.411

4 1:57.730 08:41:44.141

5 1:57.030 08:43:41.171

6 4:24.141 08:48:05.312

7 1:56.139 08:50:01.451

8 1:56.479 08:51:57.930

 Po. 13 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 03.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.923 08:36:30.612

2 2:35.452 08:39:06.064

3 1:58.181 08:41:04.245

4 2:11.647 08:43:15.892

5 3:38.975 08:46:54.867

6 1:57.922 08:48:52.789

7 1:56.354 08:50:49.143

 Po. 14 - # 145 LONGHIN R. - Kawasaki + 03.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.609 08:42:11.770

2 1:57.929 08:44:09.699

3 2:51.853 08:47:01.552

4 1:56.461 08:48:58.013

 Po. 15 - # 910 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 03.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.309 08:38:31.241

2 2:04.999 08:40:36.240

3 2:00.257 08:42:36.497

4 2:00.934 08:44:37.431

5 3:00.450 08:47:37.881

6 1:56.623 08:49:34.504

7 1:56.768 08:51:31.272

 Po. 16 - # 199 CATTANI K. - Suzuki + 03.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.750 08:35:07.133

2 2:06.615 08:37:13.748

3 2:15.910 08:39:29.658

4 1:58.718 08:41:28.376

5 3:38.561 08:45:06.937

6 1:56.737 08:47:03.674

7 2:06.049 08:49:09.723

8 2:05.473 08:51:15.196

 Po. 17 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 03.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.308 08:36:27.698

2 2:06.723 08:38:34.421

3 4:49.248 08:43:23.669

4 2:00.352 08:45:24.021

5 2:25.478 08:47:49.499

6 1:56.894 08:49:46.393

 Po. 18 - # 64 GUARISE I. - Yamaha + 03.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.541 08:34:37.526

2 1:59.975 08:36:37.501

3 2:33.126 08:39:10.627

4 4:18.322 08:43:28.949

5 2:09.174 08:45:38.123

6 1:57.198 08:47:35.321

7 2:33.029 08:50:08.350

8 1:57.872 08:52:06.222

 Po. 19 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda + 03.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.523 08:35:17.070

2 2:20.503 08:37:37.573

3 1:57.354 08:39:34.927

4 2:32.462 08:42:07.389

5 1:57.253 08:44:04.642

6 2:36.721 08:46:41.363

 Po. 20 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha + 04.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.494 08:35:02.521

2 2:09.191 08:37:11.712

3 2:13.156 08:39:24.868

4 1:58.499 08:41:23.367

5 2:23.579 08:43:46.946

6 2:20.792 08:46:07.738

7 2:05.174 08:48:12.912

8 1:57.337 08:50:10.249

 Po. 21 - # 922 CIABATTI L. - Honda + 04.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.854 08:37:28.231

2 1:59.414 08:39:27.645

3 2:10.428 08:41:38.073

4 2:04.439 08:43:42.512

5 2:03.723 08:45:46.235

6 1:57.548 08:47:43.783

7 2:14.409 08:49:58.192

8 2:11.065 08:52:09.257

 Po. 22 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM + 04.815
Diff. Primo

1 5:32.387 08:38:55.121

2 1:59.310 08:40:54.431

3 2:00.140 08:42:54.571

4 2:19.164 08:45:13.735

5 1:58.987 08:47:12.722

6 1:58.111 08:49:10.833

7 2:36.164 08:51:46.997

 Po. 23 - # 177 ZANELLI L. - Honda + 05.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.357 08:37:47.023

2 2:00.571 08:39:47.594

3 2:00.934 08:41:48.528

4 1:59.856 08:43:48.384

5 1:59.851 08:45:48.235

6 2:43.331 08:48:31.566

7 1:58.682 08:50:30.248

Fastest lap: 1:53.296 

2/4Montevarchi, domenica 14 maggio 2017© MGMTiming



MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Suzuki + 05.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.714 08:38:27.424

2 2:01.919 08:40:29.343

3 2:05.553 08:42:34.896

4 2:08.261 08:44:43.157

5 2:05.458 08:46:48.615

6 1:58.735 08:48:47.350

7 2:18.064 08:51:05.414

 Po. 25 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 06.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.250 08:35:16.350

2 2:05.094 08:37:21.444

3 2:32.919 08:39:54.363

4 2:03.125 08:41:57.488

5 2:21.044 08:44:18.532

6 2:00.057 08:46:18.589

7 1:59.334 08:48:17.923

8 2:19.635 08:50:37.558

 Po. 26 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha + 06.310
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.540 08:42:09.680

2 1:59.606 08:44:09.286

3 2:00.269 08:46:09.555

4 2:05.666 08:48:15.221

5 2:00.756 08:50:15.977

 Po. 27 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. - Husqvarna + 07.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.082 08:34:44.975

2 2:02.304 08:36:47.279

3 2:14.969 08:39:02.248

4 4:29.201 08:43:31.449

5 2:01.281 08:45:32.730

6 2:00.378 08:47:33.108

7 3:48.572 08:51:21.680

 Po. 28 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha + 07.835
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.059 08:37:17.613

2 2:01.163 08:39:18.776

3 2:01.131 08:41:19.907

4 2:04.932 08:43:24.839

5 2:24.555 08:45:49.394

6 2:03.758 08:47:53.152

7 3:01.416 08:50:54.568

 Po. 29 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha + 08.010
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.657 08:36:57.016

2 2:04.505 08:39:01.521

3 2:15.176 08:41:16.697

4 2:23.633 08:43:40.330

5 2:01.733 08:45:42.063

6 2:01.306 08:47:43.369

7 2:01.621 08:49:44.990

 Po. 30 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 08.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.818 08:34:59.520

2 2:08.557 08:37:08.077

3 2:06.463 08:39:14.540

4 2:02.924 08:41:17.464

5 2:39.731 08:43:57.195

6 2:01.887 08:45:59.082

7 2:01.782 08:48:00.864

8 2:01.426 08:50:02.290

9 2:36.628 08:52:38.918

 Po. 31 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. - Honda + 08.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.727 08:37:01.699

2 2:06.107 08:39:07.806

3 2:08.628 08:41:16.434

4 2:02.024 08:43:18.458

5 2:02.236 08:45:20.694

6 2:02.431 08:47:23.125

7 2:10.208 08:49:33.333

8 2:05.950 08:51:39.283

 Po. 32 - # 51 ARMILLOTTA C. - Honda + 09.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.696 08:36:32.603

2 2:25.872 08:38:58.475

3 2:08.850 08:41:07.325

4 4:08.015 08:45:15.340

5 2:02.672 08:47:18.012

6 2:21.994 08:49:40.006

7 2:03.828 08:51:43.834

 Po. 33 - # 179 RASPANTI M. - Yamaha + 09.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.219 08:35:08.985

2 2:09.070 08:37:18.055

3 2:21.229 08:39:39.284

4 2:08.333 08:41:47.617

5 2:07.886 08:43:55.503

6 2:26.351 08:46:21.854

7 2:02.942 08:48:24.796

8 2:15.990 08:50:40.786

 Po. 34 - # 85 FORNARA F. - Kawasaki + 09.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.560 08:44:22.970

2 2:05.176 08:46:28.146

3 2:45.147 08:49:13.293

4 2:03.135 08:51:16.428

 Po. 35 - # 54 BRUNZIN L. - Yamaha + 10.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.024 08:44:01.416

2 2:04.371 08:46:05.787

Fastest lap: 1:53.296 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX2 - Warm Up Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 36 - # 514 CICOGNI A. - Husqvarna + 11.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.993 08:40:15.312

2 2:08.896 08:42:24.208

3 3:36.796 08:46:01.004

4 2:04.616 08:48:05.620

 Po. 37 - # 501 MOSCATELLI P. - Kawasaki + 12.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.577 08:40:18.678

2 2:22.657 08:42:41.335

3 3:15.034 08:45:56.369

4 2:20.372 08:48:16.741

5 2:05.355 08:50:22.096

 Po. 38 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 12.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.484 08:45:22.749

2 2:05.728 08:47:28.477

3 2:59.682 08:50:28.159

 Po. 39 - # 415 LAZZERI L. - Kawasaki + 13.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.354 08:40:37.852

2 2:07.210 08:42:45.062

3 2:11.878 08:44:56.940

4 3:37.383 08:48:34.323

5 2:10.726 08:50:45.049

Fastest lap: 1:53.296 
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